

RSA No. 199 of 2008.

3.11.2016

Present: Mr. Naveen Kumar Bhardwaj, counsel for the appellant.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, vice counsel for respondents No. 1 to 7.

The learned vice counsel for respondents No. 1 to 7 prays for time to complete the records. Prayer allowed.
List the matter after three weeks.

3rd November, 2016.
(Priti/K)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.

