

RSA No. 199 of 2008

2.7.2018

Present: Mr. N.K. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Naveen K.Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Rubeena Bhatt, Advocate, for the respondents.

Heard in part. List for continuation, after two weeks.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

July 2, 2018
(Kalpana)