

RSA No. 199 of 2008

30.8.2018

Present: Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Rubina Bhatt, Advocate, for the respondents.

List after three weeks, as prayed for jointly.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

August 30, 2018
(Kalpana)

