

RSA No.199 of 2008

26.04.2019 Present: Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Vineet Vashista, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on 23.5.2019, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 26, 2019 (K S)