

RSA No. 199 of 2008

24.07.2019 **Present:** Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate for the appellant
/non-applicant.

Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate for the respondents
/applicants No. 1 to 7.

CMP No. 3626 of 2019

As per report of the Registry, reply to the application stands filed. Learned Counsel for the applicants submits that he may be granted four weeks' time to file rejoinder to the reply filed to this application. Request allowed. Let needful be positively done within a period of three weeks. List the application for consideration on 26.08.2019

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 24, 2019
(narender)