

RSA No. 199 of 2008

21.10.2019 Present: Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellant/non-applicant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 7/applicants.

None for respondents No. 8(a) to 8(c) and 9 to 12.

RSA No. 199 of 2008 & CMP No. 3626 of 2019

Heard in part. As prayed for, list for continuation on **5th November, 2019**, on which date, the non-applicant/appellant shall remain present in the Court.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 21, 2019
(bhupender)