

RSA No.199 of 2008

10.11.2021 Present: Mr. Madan Gopal, Advocate, vice Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate alongwith Mr. Gurinder Singh Parmar, Advocate for respondents No.1 to 7.

None for respondents No.8(a) to 8(c) and 9 to 12

List for hearing after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 10, 2021
(veena)