

Bimla Devi Vs. Sardool Singh & others

RSA No. 199 of 2008

28.3.2022 **Present:** Mr.Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Gurinder Singh Parmar, Advocate, for respondent No. 1 to 7.

Respondents No. 8(a) to 8(c) and 9 to 12 proceeded ex parte vide order dated 27.7.2021

RSA No. 199 of 2008 and CMP No. 3636 of 2019

List after three weeks, as prayed.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

28th March, 2022
(Keshav)