

Bimla Devi Vs. Sardool & Others

RSA No. 199 of 2008

30.08.2024 Present: Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms.
Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate for
respondents No.1 to 7.

None for respondents No.8(a) to 8(c) and 9
to 12.

List for hearing on ***24th October, 2024.***

(Virender Singh)
Judge

August 30, 2024 *(ps)*